
1 寺  島  綾  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 8 68.23 34.03 35.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -2.71 3.19-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.54 1.16-4 -2 -3 -3 -4

3 3F 5.30 -1.70 3.60-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 0 1

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

6 3Lo 5.39 X -1.67 3.72-4 -3 -3 -2 -5

7 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.980 0 0 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 2 1 1 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.070 1 1 2 1

40.01 34.03

Skating Skills 1.60 4.604.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.304.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.404.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.25 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

35.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 實  久  香  恩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 7 62.80 29.88 33.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T+2Lo< < 5.96 -0.46 5.500 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.55 0.75-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -3 -3 -2 0

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 0 0

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 1 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.701 0 0 0 0

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.04 3.810 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.701 0 0 1 2

31.13 29.88

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.104.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.304.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.204.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.50 4.50 3.50 3.50 4.75

33.92

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2021全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会
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Version:2021.60.8090.1008
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3 木  下  桜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 11 62.12 28.64 34.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.03 3.27-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 0 1 1 1

4 2F+1T 2.20 -0.25 1.95-1 -2 -3 0 -1

5 SSp2 1.60 0.29 1.891 2 2 2 2

6 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 1 0 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.04 3.780 0 1 0 0

9 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 2 1 0 1

30.41 28.64

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.50 3.75 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 3.25 4.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.354.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

34.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 森  田  叶  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 12 61.35 28.23 33.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 1 0 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.47 0.83-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

3 2F+2T+2T 4.40 -0.07 4.330 0 0 -2 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 2 2 0 1

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -3 0 -2 -3

6 2Lze+2Lo e 3.38 -0.31 3.07-2 -3 0 -2 -2

7 2A< < 2.90 X -0.37 2.53-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 LSp3 2.40 -0.14 2.26-2 0 -1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 1 1

10 2F+1Lo 2.53 X 0.00 2.530 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

29.29 28.23

Skating Skills 1.60 4.354.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.104.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.104.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

33.12

2021全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会
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5 本  田  樹里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 10 57.96 25.28 33.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.40 1.28-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.21 0.27-2 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F 1.80 -0.25 1.55-5 -1 0 -1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 2 0 0

6 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.07 3.780 0 0 -2 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.04 3.370 0 0 -1 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.540 0 0 2 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.960 2 1 2 2

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 -1 0 0

25.72 25.28

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.903.75 4.25 3.25 3.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 4.00 3.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.354.25 4.25 3.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 5.00

33.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 多々納  理  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 15 57.33 26.21 31.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.06 2.24-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.44 0.86-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 -1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 1 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.22 1.58-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2F!+SEQ+2Loq* * 1.44 -0.58 0.86-2 -4 -3 -3 -4

7 LSp4 2.70 -0.16 2.54-2 0 -1 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.00 4.290 0 0 0 0

10 2A<<+2Lo << 3.08 X -0.48 2.60-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

29.11 26.21

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.25 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.803.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.804.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.853.75 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.904.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.00

31.12
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7 髙  橋  佑  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 56.60 26.24 31.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 2 1 1

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 0 1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.44 1.24-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 0 1 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 0 1 1 0

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.11 3.85-3 0 0 0 0

10 2Lzeq+2T e 3.28 X -0.50 2.780 -4 -4 -5 -2

11 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 0 1 0

26.89 26.24

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.803.75 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 3.854.00 4.25 3.25 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.954.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.903.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.25

31.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 柳  田  悠  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 9 56.39 27.35 31.04 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.14 3.460 -1 -1 -2 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.022 0 0 3 1

5 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 2 1 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.65 0.85-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.25 3.49-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 -1 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 1 2 2

30.89 27.35

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.754.50 3.75 2.75 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.804.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.954.50 4.00 3.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.804.25 4.00 2.75 4.00 4.00

31.04

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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2021年8月21日（土）22日（日）

会場：大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
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9 鈴  木  志  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 56.03 23.19 33.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 2 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 1 0 0

4 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz!+1T ! 2.75 X -0.25 2.50-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 1

9 2F+1Eu+1S 2.97 X 0.00 2.970 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 1 2 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 0 0 2

24.82 23.19

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.054.25 4.25 3.50 3.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 5.00

33.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 松  本  華  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 13 55.00 25.72 31.28 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.44 0.86-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 2F+1Eu+2F 4.10 -0.07 4.031 0 -3 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 1 0 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.37 1.31-2 -3 -1 -2 -3

6 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.03 3.331 0 0 0 0

7 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.07 3.371 0 1 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 0 0 1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 1 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 0 0

29.08 25.72

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.804.25 4.00 3.25 3.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.804.50 4.00 3.25 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.954.50 4.25 3.00 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.854.25 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.25

31.28

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2021全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年8月21日（土）22日（日）

会場：大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2021.60.8090.1008
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11 山  田  素  直

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 6 54.52 25.68 31.84 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.58 1.22-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 2A 3.30 -1.58 1.72-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 0 -3 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 0 1 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.76-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.44 2.54-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

8 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.011 0 0 1 1

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.07 3.921 0 0 0 1

10 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X -0.90 4.38-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

30.65 25.68

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.804.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.954.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.954.50 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

31.84

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

12 北  川  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 53.92 24.64 29.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 0 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.42 0.68-4 -4 -3 -3 -5

3 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 -1 0

4 2F+2Lo+2Lo< < 4.86 -0.43 4.43-2 -2 -2 -4 -2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 0

6 2Lze<+2T< e 2.30 -0.58 1.72-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 2Sq q 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 0 0 -1 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 0 0 -1 0

10 2Lze<+2T e 2.82 X -0.55 2.27-3 -4 -5 -5 -4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 1 2 2

25.94 24.64

Skating Skills 1.60 3.854.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 2.75 3.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 3.00 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.50

29.28

2021全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年8月21日（土）22日（日）

会場：大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2021.60.8090.1008
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13 岡  田  和  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 17 52.67 22.71 30.96 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -1 0

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 -1 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 -1 0 0

7 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.25 3.71-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 1A+1T 1.65 X -0.24 1.41-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.350 0 1 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 -1 0 0

24.56 22.71

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.704.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.804.25 3.75 4.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.954.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.904.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

30.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 林      祥  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 16 52.09 24.89 29.20 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.36 2.74-1 -3 -1 -3 -2

2 2A 3.30 -1.39 1.91-5 -3 -4 -4 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 0 1 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo+1T 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.03 3.820 0 -1 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 USp3 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

28.94 24.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.854.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.553.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.554.00 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.654.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

29.20

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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15 坂  下  恋  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 49.96 23.16 26.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 1 -1 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.20-1 -1 0 -2 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.76-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

5 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.22 2.62-2 -2 0 -1 -1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2A< < 2.90 X -1.16 1.74-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.61 X -0.67 4.94-2 -3 -5 -3 -3

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.25 1.550 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 2F+2Lo< < 3.48 X -0.58 2.90-2 -4 -5 -3 -2

26.33 23.16

Skating Skills 1.60 3.654.25 3.75 3.00 3.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.253.75 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.303.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.353.75 3.50 2.50 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.203.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.75

26.80

16 伊  葉      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 2 48.29 19.81 30.48 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 0 1 0 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 SSp2 1.60 0.13 1.731 0 1 0 2

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.450 0 0 0 1

7 2Lz!< ! 1.85 X -0.47 1.38-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 0 0 -1 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 -1 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.25 1.55-1 -2 -2 -2 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.701 0 1 0 2

22.69 19.81

Skating Skills 1.60 3.904.50 4.25 3.25 3.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.704.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 3.804.25 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 3.804.00 4.00 3.00 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.854.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 4.75

30.48

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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